DHI-TPC-BF5421-T
Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet Camera
· Vanadium oxide uncooled focal plane detector.
· Uses a 1/2.8 inch CMOS image sensor.
· Supports fire detection, smoking detection, tripwire, intrusion, call
  detection, target classification, and alarm linkages.
· Features temperature measurement.

Target Distinction Human/Vehicle classification
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Radiometry
DHI-TPC-BF5421-TB7F4  Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
DHI-TPC-BF5421-TB13F8 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
DHI-TPC-BF5421-TB25F8 Thermal Network Hybrid Bullet
Camera
Accessories
(Optional)
PFA122 Wall mount
PFA151 Pole mount
PFA152-E Corner mount
Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Thermography Series | DHI-TPC-BF5421-T
Target Filtering Yes
Smoking Detection Yes
Call Detection Yes
Port